
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class Name / 

Age Range 
Saturday 

Shadow Ranch Park 

Sunday 

Shadow Ranch Park 

Wednesday 

Shadow Ranch Park 

Bunnies 

(18-24 Months) 
parent/child 

 
9:00am 
11:00am 

 
9:00am 

10:00 am 
 

 
5:00pm 

Thumpers 

(2-3 Years) 
parent/child 

 
11:00am 

 
10:00am 
11:00am 

 

 
           5:00pm 

Cottontails 

(2.5-3.5 Years) 
parent/child 

 
10:00am 

 
9:00am 

 
 

Hoppers 

(3 & 4 Years) 
beginners 

 
9:00am  

10:00am 

 
9:00am  

11:00am 

 
5:00pm 

Jackrabbits  

(3 & 4 Years) 
intermediate 

 

10:00am 

 

10:00am 

 
6:00pm 

Big Feet 

(5 & 6 Years) 
beginners 

 
         9:00am 

11:00am 
 

 
11:00am 

 
6:00pm 

 
FALL LOCATIONS:  
All Classes this season will be held at: 
– Shadow Ranch Park - 22633 Vanowen St, West Hills, CA 91307 (Outdoor Field) – Look for the Blue 
Check-in Table 
 
 
MAKE-UPS: If you miss a class within your 11-week season, we will offer UP TO TWO make-up classes 
(based on availability) and must be scheduled in advance online.   
Make-ups DO NOT carry over to the next season and are NOT REFUNDABLE, no exceptions. 
 
 
 


