## Lil' Kickers



Class Name / Age Range	Saturday Shadow Ranch Park	Sunday Shadow Ranch Park	Wednesday Shadow Ranch Park
Bunnies (18-24 Months)	9:00am 11:00am	9:00am 10:00 am	5:00pm
Thumpers (2-3 Years) parent/child	11:00am	10:00am 11:00am	5:00pm
Cottontails (2.5-3.5 Years)	10:00am	9:00am	
Hoppers (3 & 4 Years)	9:00am 10:00am	9:00am 11:00am	5:00pm
Jackrabbits (3 & 4 Years) intermediate	10:00am	10:00am	6:00pm
Big Feet (5 & 6 Years) beginners	9:00am 11:00am	11:00am	6:00pm

## **FALL LOCATIONS**:

## All Classes this season will be held at:

– Shadow Ranch Park - 22633 Vanowen St, West Hills, CA 91307 (Outdoor Field) – Look for the Blue Check-in Table

**MAKE-UPS:** If you miss a class within your 11-week season, we will offer **UP TO TWO** make-up classes (based on availability) and must be scheduled in advance online.

Make-ups DO NOT carry over to the next season and are NOT REFUNDABLE, no exceptions.



Fall 2025 Schedule

October 4th - December 14th